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005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
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005
010
005
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008
008
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008
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008
008
022
008
2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

005
008
2A

005
005
005
008
008
008
2A

UEZA-KA éPLNA 5
T-LESO éPLNO 5
T-LESO 5

&NEK éPLNi 5

&NEK 5

KLIKA éPLNp 5
KLIKA 5

KOLOK UEZA-KY 5
MATICE 5

-EP a&eNEKU 5

&ROUB KE KLICE 5
PLOTNI-KA UPEVOOVACO
NiT DRJADLA 5
@&ROUB UPEVOOVACO M 10
DESKA 5/4,5

UEZA-KA éPLNu 8
T-LESO éPLNC 8
T-LESO 8

&NEK éPLNi 8
&NEK 8

KLIKA éPLNp 8
KLIKA 8

KOLOK UEZA-KY
MATICE 8

-EP a&eNEKU 8

DESKA 8/4,5

&ROUB KE KLICE 10
NiT DRJADLA 6 * 104
LIS éPLNi 2A
T-LESO 2A

&eNEK 2A
PUORUBA 2A
PUORUBA éPLNu 2A
@&ROUB REGULA-NO 2A
SOTKO NEREZOVO 1.1
SOTKO HRUBO 1.5
BALENO 5

BALENO 8

BALENO 2A-3
ODLITEK MATICE 5-JS115
ODLITEK MATICE 8
ODLITEK T-LESO -.5
ODLITEK &NEK -.5
ODLITEK KLIKA -.5
ODLITEK T-LESO 8
ODLITEK &NEK 8
ODLITEK KLIKA 8, 2A
ODLITEK T-LESO 2A
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AUTOR,C,9
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ODLITEK &NEK 2A
ODLITEK REGULA-NO a=ROUB
ODLITEK PUORUBA 2A
Tekuty kov

Piskova smes Disamatic
Viroba j dra tel.c.5
Viroba j dra

Viroba j dra

Viroba j dra

Viroba j dra

Piskova smes Disamatic
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SOWA
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MARIE
MARIE
MARIE
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MARIE
MARIE
MARIE
HAVRDA



Sheetl
DATUMTYP_POSTUFKSKCSAC KCSBC TAC C,ITBC_C,IKOOPEIAKTUAL,C,9

HH#H 0.9075 0.0000 1.6500 0.0000 0.0000
HH# 0.1146 0.0000 0.2084 0.0000 0.0000
#it# 0 0.5916 0.0000 2.7158 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.5890 0.0000 1.3318 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.1519 0.0000 0.0000
HH# 0 0.1236 0.0000 0.2248 0.0000 0.0000
HH# 0 0.1280 0.0000 0.4751 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0.0096 0.0000 0.0174 0.0000 0.0000
HH# 0 0.2249 0.0000 0.6094 0.0000 0.0000
HH# 0.0875 0.0000 0.1591 0.0000 0.0000
Hit#t 0 0.0846 0.0000 0.2009 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.0145 0.0000 0.0263 0.0000 0.0000
HH# 0 0.1139 0.0000 0.2071 0.0000 0.0000
it 0 0.1787 0.0000 0.3250 0.0000 0.0000
HitH 0 1.1270 0.0000 2.0492 0.0000 0.0000

HH# 0.9888 0.0000 1.7979 0.0000 0.0000

HHH 0 0.1217 0.0000 0.2212 0.0000 0.0000
HiHR 0 0.6557 0.0000 3.2303 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.5976 0.0000 1.3866 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.2287 0.0000 0.0000
i 0 0.1310 0.0000 0.2381 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.1311 0.0000 0.5127 0.0000 0.0000
HHH# 0 0.0105 0.0000 0.0190 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0.3064 0.0000 0.8027 0.0000 0.0000
i 0.1398 0.0000 0.2542 0.0000 0.0000
HH# 0 1.3438 0.0000 2.4433 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.0943 0.0000 0.2248 0.0000 0.0000
HHH 0 0.1161 0.0000 0.2110 0.0000 0.0000
iz 1.5125 0.0000 2.7500 0.0000 0.0000
iz 0 1.2915 0.0000 4.8504 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.7930 0.0000 1.8724 0.0000 0.0000
HH# 0.8393 0.0000 1.8294 0.0000 0.0000
iz 0 0.1087 0.0000 0.1976 0.0000 0.0000
#H# 0.6111 0.0000 1.1688 0.0000 0.0000
HHH 0.5108 0.0000 0.9287 0.0000 0.0000
iz 0.5023 0.0000 0.9132 0.0000 0.0000
HHH 0 1.4458 0.5167 2.7500 1.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.8784 0.4325 1.8108 1.0000 0.0000
HH# 0 0.6875 0.0000 1.2500 0.0000 0.0000
HHH 0.0891 0.0000 0.2830 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0.0959 0.0000 0.3200 0.0000 0.0000
HHH 0 0.5027 0.0000 1.7900 0.0000 0.0000
HHH# 0.2799 0.0000 0.6560 0.0000 0.0000
HHH 0.1151 0.0000 0.3650 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0 0.5650 0.0000 1.8900 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0.1478 0.0000 0.5040 0.0000 0.0000
HiHR 0.1178 0.0000 0.3490 0.0000 0.0000
HH#H 0.5489 0.0000 1.8630 0.0000 0.0000
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iz
H#HH
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HHH#
H#HH
H#H#
HHH
iz
#HH#
HHH
iz
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0.1518
0.1215
0.0320
0.2331
0.0000
0.1516
0.2145
0.0629
0.0629
0.3941
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.4450
0.2690
0.1770
0.5400
0.0000
0.2676
0.3786
0.1110
0.1110
0.6954
0.0000
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